RLM-1278-200 are highly-efficient single-mode CW
Raman fiber lasers providing with 200 W output
power at 1278 nm. Raman fiber lasers are based on
IPG efficient and reliable fiber laser technologies and
are offered as either compact OEM modules or end-
user friendly 19” rack mountable units. The all fiber
construction allows for full range of output power
adjustment without any change in power stability
and beam mode parameters. Wavelengths in 1100-
1800 nm range, higher output powers and linear
polarization is available upon request. Raman fiber
lasers are used in materials processing, pumping,
polymer welding, sensing/detection systems and
other scientific and commercial applications.
FEATURES
 �Wavelength 1278 nm*
 �Optional Linear Polarization
 �Output Power up to 200 W**
 �Air or Water Cooled
 �Single-mode Fiber Output
 �Compact Rugged Package
* Customer Selected Wavelengths in 1100 to 1800 nm are
available upon request.
** Maximum output power may be limited by wavelength
selection. Custom power levels are available. Output powers
>500 W can be manufactured upon request.
APPLICATIONS
 �Polymer Welding
 �Medical Applications
 �Laser and Remote Amplifier Pumping
 �Sensing and Detection Applications
 �Scientific and Advanced Applications
RLM-1278-200
Raman Fiber Laser
Custom Wavelengths
for Various Applications
RLM-1278-200
Raman Fiber Laser
Legal notices: All product information is believed to be accurate and is subject to change without notice. Information contained
herein shall legally bind IPG only if it is specifically incorporated into the terms and conditions of a sales agreement. Some specific
combinations of options may not be available. The user assumes all risks and liability whatsoever in connection with use of a
product or its application. IPG, IPG Photonics, The Power to Transform and IPG Photonics’ logo are trademarks of IPG Photonics
Corporation. © 2023 IPG Photonics Corporation. All rights reserved. R2 11/23
IPGPhotonics.com/contact
Optical Characteristics
Central Wavelength*, nm 1278
Linewidth FWHM, nm 1 - 3 typ.
Mode of Operation CW
Maximum Average Power*, W 300
Power Tunability, % 10 - 100
Power Stability**, % ±2
Optical Noise, % RMS (1 kHz - 1 MHz) ≤2 typ.
Polarization Random, Linear option upon request
Beam Quality, M2 ≤1.1
* Custom wavelengths in 1100-1800 nm can be provided on request. Custom power levels up to 500 W are available, but maximum output power is
limited by wavelength selection.
** Over 4 hours, T=const
General Characteristics
Module Dimensions (W × H × D)*, mm 355 × 407 × 54
Weight, kg <30
Supply Voltage, VDC 48
Maximum Power Consumption, W 1500
 * Air-cooled modules and RLR rack-mountable lasers are offered upon request.
MAX. AVERAGE OUTPUT POWER: 1000 W
WAVELENGTH: 1000-2000 nm
DANGER - INVISIBLE LASER
RADIATION AVOID EYE OR SKIN
EXPOSURE TO DIRECT OR
SCATTERED RADIATION
CLASS 4 LASER PRODUCT
IEC 60825-1:2014